Holzeinschlagsplanung
stadtischer Waldbesitz

Stadtbezirk

1 - Innenstadt

2 - Rodenkirchen

3 - Lindenthal

4 - Ehrenfeld

5 - Nippes

6 - Chorweiler

7 - Porz

8 - Kalk

9 - Milheim

Gesamtsumme

2024

Flache

0,00 ha

28,10 ha

0,00 ha

0,00 ha

4,50 ha

5,50 ha

25,80 ha

14,70 ha

0,00 ha

78,60 ha
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Menge

0 fm

571 fm

0 fm

0 fm

105 fm

100 fm

775 fm

385 fm

0 fm

1.936 fm

17.10.2023

Forstbetriebsbezirk

linksrheinisch

linksrheinisch

linksrheinisch

linksrheinisch

linksrheinisch

linksrheinisch

rechtsrheinisch

rechtsrheinisch

rechtsrheinisch



